12 3108003 Diamond Sticks 20*100ML ­Amal Ice Cream 
الأمل أيسكريم ­ MLعود دياموند 20*100

1 Carton 44.35 0.00 44.35 44.35 15% 51.00

13 3109008 Strawberry Sandwich 30X100 ML 
Strawberry Sandwich

3 Carton 33.91 0.00 101.73 101.73 15% 116.99

Total المجموع
    24   0.00 533.86 533.86
Saudi Riyals Six Hundred Thirteen NinetyFour Halala 80.08 613.94

Total المجموع
    24   0.00 533.86 533.86
Saudi Riyals Six Hundred Thirteen NinetyFour Halala 80.08 613.94

BILL TO عطيه عبد الله حسن المالكي : عطيه عبد الله حسن المالكي فاتورة الى :

SHIP TO : [12033267]aswak nabras أسواق ومخابز نبراس شحن الي :

CUSTOMER VAT : 311503061400003 311503061400003 الرقم الضريبي للعميل# :

ADDRESS : Default Street , Mecca, Western Region,